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Leader Cassian Andor, Dedicated to the Rebellion | Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 11
1x Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR] 1x Medal Ceremony [SOR]
1x R2-D2 [SOR] 1x Rebel Assault [SOR]
1x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR] 1x Shoot First [SOR]
1x Chopper [SOR] 1x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
1x SpecForce Soldier [SOR] 1x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
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Bail Organa [SOR]
Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
Mon Mothma [SOR]
Jedha Agitator [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
C-3PO [SOR]

Leia Organa [SOR]

Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Lothal Insurgent [SOR]
Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]

Wing Leader [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
Rogue Operative [SOR]
Bodhi Rook [SOR]

Red Three [SOR]

Regional Sympathizers [SOR]
Saw Gerrera [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Surprise Strike [SHD]

Open Fire [TWI]

Waylay [TWI]

Cunning [SOR]

Change of Heart [SOR]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

1x
1x

Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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1x General Dodonna [SOR]

1x Bright Hope [SOR]

1x K-2S0 [SOR]

1x Wedge Antilles [SOR]

1x Snowspeeder [SOR]

1x Zeb Orrelios [SOR]

1x Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]
1x Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]

1x Home One [SOR]
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